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2025/26 3rd round, Match #15
Monday, 11.08.2025, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 25°C.

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

2 : 1

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

1 Dolhyi Viktor
32 Romanenko Daniil (C)
97 Prokopenko Nazar
35 Harazha Danylo
2 Ukhan Illia
80 Malko Matvii
40 Chernysh Dmytro
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
94 Astafiev Maksym
57 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
44 Da Silva Jhonnatan

Substitutes
13 Zaiets Danylo
42 Tsevukh Yehor
36 Khovaniuk Artem
90 Vlasiuk Danyil
25 Badenko Illia
88 Bilyi Davyd
98 Bredelov Denys
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
89 Kubenko Denys
83 Khan Danylo

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

1 Dubovyi Ivan
99 Kovalenko Maksym
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
18 Hordiichuk Vadym
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
8 Khussin Tymofii
23 Miserzhy Serhii
33 Mazur Yevhenii
21 Zamurenko Pavlo
7 Chehlov Maksym

Substitutes
91 Riabenko Vladyslav
9 Slipukhin Andrii
94 Voloshko Bohdan
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
55 Korol Volodymyr
2 Myziuk Yurii
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
78 Shapoval Vladyslav

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Babanskyi Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Karpyna Ivan
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, 2025/26, 3rd round, Match #15
Monday, 11.08.2025, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 25°C.

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia 2 : 1 «Trostyanets» Trostyanets
40 Chernysh Dmytro 23'

96 Shapovalov Vladyslav 41'

45' 99 Kovalenko Maksym

46' 1 Dubovyi Ivan
91 Riabenko Vladyslav

44 Da Silva Jhonnatan
83 Khan Danylo 46'

50' 21 Zamurenko Pavlo

80 Malko Matvii
25 Badenko Illia 61'

94 Astafiev Maksym
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav 61'

63' 23 Miserzhy Serhii
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii

63' 7 Chehlov Maksym
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav

40 Chernysh Dmytro
88 Bilyi Davyd 66'

72' 18 Hordiichuk Vadym
94 Voloshko Bohdan

72' 33 Mazur Yevhenii
78 Shapoval Vladyslav

96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
98 Bredelov Denys 76'

90' 36 Morokhovets Vitalii
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